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Saint Paul School of Theology 

Board of Trustees Meeting Schedule 
April 2024 through October 2026 

 
 
Thursday, April 11, 2024 
Friday, April 12, 2024 
 
Thursday, July 11, 2024 
Friday, July 12, 2024 
 
Friday, October 18, 2024 
Saturday, October 19, 2024 
 
Thursday, April 10, 2025 
Friday, April 11, 2025 
 
Thursday, July 10, 2025 
Friday, July 11, 2025 
 
Friday, October 17, 2025 
Saturday, October 18, 2025  
 
Thursday, April 9, 2026 
Friday, April 10, 2026 
 
Thursday, July 9, 2026 
Friday, July 10, 2026 
 
Friday, October 16, 2026 
Saturday, October 17, 2026 


